DataSheet4U.com
Powerful Energy Meter Chipset
 ADSST-SALEM-3T
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believe
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog D
infringements of patents or other rights of third part

 ADSST-SALEM-3T
 Rev. 0 | Page 21 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number1 Temperature Range Processors Included Package
ADSST-EM-3040 0°C to +70°C ADSST-2185MKST-300 ST-100
  ADSST-73360LAR RW-28
ADSST-EM-3041 −25°C to +85°C ADSST-2185MBST-266 ST-100
  ADSST-73360LAR RW-28
1  For developer’s kit, order ADSST-SALEM-3T-DK.
4 .comUDataSheet
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.comDataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
ADSST-SALEM-3T
Rev. 0 | Page 22 of 24
NOTES
4 .comUDataSheet
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.comDataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
 ADSST-SALEM-3T
 Rev. 0 | Page 23 of 24
NOTES
4 .comUDataSheet
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
ADSST-SALEM-3T
Rev. 0 | Page 24 of 24
NOTES
© 2004 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and  regis-
tered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 D03738–0–7/04(0)
4 .comUDataSheet